	MACAULAY INSTITUTE SPRING SEMINAR SERIES 2007


	Wednesday 17 January
	“Density related effects of large herbivores on boreal forests: potentials and limitations of islands as natural laboratories”
	Dr Jean-Pierre Tremblay, Department of Biology, 

Norwegian University of Science and Technology

	Wednesday 24 January
	“Do agri-environment schemes enhance biodiversity? Winners, losers and lessons learnt from botanical monitoring of ESAs in Scotland”
	Mr Roger Cummins, Macaulay Institute

	Wednesday 31 January
	“Advances in Land Models”
	Professor Tom Veldkamp, Wageningen University and Research Centre

	 Wednesday 7 February
	“Integration and synthesis in the Global Land Project: understanding coupled socio-economic and environmental systems through application of spatial science”
	Professor Richard Aspinall, Macaulay Institute

	Wednesday 14 February
	“The Promise and Challenges of Bioenergy”
	Professor Peter Hazell, Imperial College London

	Wednesday 21 February
	“Climate change and future distributions of breeding birds in Europe”
	Dr Rhys E Green, Conservation Science Group, University of Cambridge

	Wednesday 28 February
	“Barriers to integration in landscape research”
	Dr Bärbel and Dr Gunther Tress, University of Aberdeen

	Wednesday 7 March
	“Genetics and conservation in the British flora”
	Dr Pete Hollingsworth, Royal Botanic Garden Edinburgh

	Wednesday 14 March
	“Radically rethinking climate policy”
	Professor Steve Rayner , Said Business School, Oxford

	Wednesday 21 March
	"Food webs and dynamics; building a model for an ecosystem."
	Dr David Bohan, Rothamstead Research
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The seminars are usually held at 2pm in the Grampian Room. Everyone Welcome.
The Macaulay Institute, Craigiebuckler, ABERDEEN, AB15 8QH. 

Contact: Jane Lund, tel: 01224 498200, email: j.lund@macaulay.ac.uk




